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Women / 2 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia McRae223
SEAGA

9.600 8.650 9.1509.000 36.400
1 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Honor Savage254
Bay City

9.225 8.650 8.9508.900 35.725
2 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Brianna Butler239
Planet AL

8.600 9.250 8.5259.000 35.375
9 1 2T 5 3 

3 

Annabelle Rockwell244
Planet AL

8.850 8.800 8.2259.150 35.025
8 2 1 8 4 

4 

Taylor Yrabedra247
Planet AL

9.100 8.350 9.1008.450 35.000
3 7 7 2 5 

5 

Eleanor Conoly234
Armory Athletics

9.000 8.550 8.3508.575 34.475
5 5 6 7 6 

6 

Lily Sasnett232
Armory Athletics

8.925 8.475 7.8758.775 34.050
7 6 5 9 7 

7 

MaryLe King230
Armory Athletics

9.050 8.000 8.7257.750 33.525
4 8 8 4 8 

8 

Anna Kate Lennep256
Bay City

8.950 7.600 8.4007.500 32.450
6 9 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Kok261
Bay City

9.175 9.000 8.5508.775 35.500
1 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Mary-Hallman Gardner228
Armory Athletics

8.550 9.000 8.7758.850 35.175
6 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Arianna Havens241
Planet AL

9.150 8.350 7.9258.650 34.075
2 5 4 7 3 

3 

Skylar Lawson231
Armory Athletics

8.750 8.750 8.1758.275 33.950
3T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Carlie Utsey245
Planet AL

8.750 7.750 8.5008.900 33.900
3T 6 1 3 5 

5 

Brooklyn Warren246
Planet AL

8.725 8.500 7.7508.300 33.275
5 4 6 8 6 

6 

Mercy Grantham205
Flip City

8.525 7.250 8.4008.500 32.675
7 7T 5 5 7 

7 

SJ Chambers262
Flip City

8.475 7.250 8.4257.350 31.500
8 7T 8 4 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Butler240
Planet AL

9.175 9.150 8.8758.875 36.075
4 2 4 2 1 

1 

Sophia Andrade238
Planet AL

8.325 9.300 9.0009.275 35.900
8 1 1 1 2 

2 

Abby Lowery242
Planet AL

9.325 9.125 8.4758.800 35.725
1 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Camille Gilbert250
Planet AL

9.300 8.975 8.4758.925 35.675
2 4 2 5T 4T

4T

Mary-Zetta Hovey220
SEAGA

9.225 8.800 8.7508.900 35.675
3 5 3 3 4T

4T

Brantley Weeks253
Bay City

8.825 8.700 8.6258.725 34.875
6 6 7 4 6 

6 

Vivian Wiles260
Bay City

9.050 7.650 8.3008.750 33.750
5 8 6 8 7 

7 

Ryleigh Sanford248
Planet AL

8.750 8.200 7.5508.200 32.700
7 7 8 9 8 

8 

Triniti Brown226
Armory Athletics

__.___ __.___ 8.425__.___ 8.425
9 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Jr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Beutler218
SEAGA

9.450 9.425 8.7509.100 36.725
1T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Emmie Haywood212
SEAGA

9.450 9.150 8.9008.800 36.300
1T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Lillian Portis251
Planet AL

9.175 8.800 8.6259.250 35.850
6 3 1 5 3 

3 

Isabella Danford210
SEAGA

9.275 8.450 9.1758.825 35.725
3T 5 4 1 4 

4 

Paige McAllister215
SEAGA

9.275 7.700 8.9759.000 34.950
3T 7 3 2 5 

5 

Bella Brasher259
Bay City

9.225 8.750 8.3508.200 34.525
5 4 9 7 6 

6 

Laken Sumrall252
Bay City

9.100 8.150 8.2758.450 33.975
7 6 6 8 7 

7 

Stella Gray257
Bay City

8.650 7.600 8.3758.300 32.925
8 8 8 6 8 

8 

Marleni Ramos243
Planet AL

8.550 6.800 7.9258.400 31.675
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Arnold213
SEAGA

9.350 9.000 9.1759.450 36.975
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Bella Fuller227
Armory Athletics

9.325 9.000 9.2258.850 36.400
2 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Hailey Falkner225
Armory Athletics

8.900 8.050 8.6008.525 34.075
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Skyler Dyer233
Armory Athletics

8.625 8.100 8.3258.750 33.800
6 3 3 4 4 

4 

Piper Rust207
Flip City

9.125 7.300 8.2758.150 32.850
3 6 6 5 5 

5 

Isabelle Erdossy258
Bay City

9.000 7.550 7.3008.200 32.050
4 5 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caydence Harris217
SEAGA

9.225 8.550 9.0258.950 35.750
3T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Hall229
Armory Athletics

8.875 8.450 8.7259.050 35.100
7 5 1 3 2 

2 

Jamie Commander236
Armory Athletics

9.300 8.750 8.1258.675 34.850
2 2 5 7 3 

3 

Ellis Andrews202
Flip City

9.225 7.850 8.8508.800 34.725
3T 7 4 2 4 

4 

Divinity Agee209
Planet AL

9.000 8.475 8.1758.875 34.525
6 4 3 6 5 

5 

Madelyn Townsend249
Planet AL

9.125 8.925 7.5258.550 34.125
5 1 6 8 6 

6 

Krista Warden221
SEAGA

8.575 8.325 8.5257.750 33.175
8 6 8 4 7 

7 

Kaylin Driskell208
Flip City

9.375 7.150 8.2008.150 32.875
1 8 7 5 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olley Nelson222
SEAGA

9.425 8.850 9.4009.450 37.125
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Freeman214
SEAGA

9.350 8.950 8.6008.900 35.800
2 1 6 7 2 

2 

Sophia Brandt204
Flip City

8.450 8.900 9.1509.225 35.725
8 2 2 3 3 

3 

Kylee Griffin203
Flip City

8.650 8.400 9.3259.075 35.450
5T 6 3 2 4 

4 

Aniston Davis201
Flip City

9.175 8.100 8.9008.800 34.975
3 8 7 4 5 

5 

Macaelan Thompson216
SEAGA

8.600 8.500 8.8508.950 34.900
7 5 4 5 6 

6 

Yeime Manriquez263
Planet AL

9.150 8.600 8.1258.925 34.800
4 4 5 8 7 

7 

Mary Katherine Messick206
Flip City

8.650 8.150 8.7758.100 33.675
5T 7 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Whiteis354
Bay City

9.450 9.075 7.9758.400 34.900
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Ella Murphy366
Bay City

9.400 9.350 8.6757.425 34.850
3 1 4 1 2 

2 

Rebecca Horn359
Bay City

9.175 9.000 8.1758.300 34.650
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Bess Ennis357
Bay City

9.150 8.275 7.7758.075 33.275
5T 6 3 8 4 

4 

Lexie Smith363
All Star Academy

9.425 8.125 8.1006.750 32.400
2 7 8 4 5 

5 

Yelena Mathews324
All Star Academy

8.925 8.300 7.8257.000 32.050
7 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Bristol Gibson305
All Star Academy

9.150 7.500 8.2007.025 31.875
5T 8 5 2 7 

7 

Lainee Turner364
All Star Academy

8.075 8.325 8.0257.000 31.425
8 4 6T 5 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Brazelton356
Bay City

9.400 9.225 9.1758.100 35.900
2 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Lily Powell362
Bay City

9.500 9.200 9.0507.650 35.400
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Taylor Grace Gabrielson312
SEAGA

9.250 8.075 9.1758.850 35.350
5 5 1 1T 3 

3 

Grace Walters365
All Star Academy

9.025 8.325 8.6758.250 34.275
6 3T 2T 4 4 

4 

Josephine Kemper355
Bay City

9.325 8.325 8.1507.525 33.325
4 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Amelia Bridges311
All Star Academy

9.375 7.500 8.1258.250 33.250
3 7 2T 6 6 

6 

Bailey Godwin304
All Star Academy

8.450 7.075 7.6257.350 30.500
8 8 7 7 7 

7 

Amelia Lee325
All Star Academy

8.925 7.800 6.1006.650 29.475
7 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Myrick313
SEAGA

9.600 9.100 9.3758.800 36.875
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Aniya Turner315
SEAGA

9.500 8.900 9.0508.275 35.725
3T 3 5 3 2 

2 

Addison Silvernail360
Bay City

9.525 8.525 9.2508.100 35.400
2 4 6 2 3 

3 

Alexis Hammonds358
Bay City

9.475 8.975 8.9757.925 35.350
5 2 8 5 4 

4 

Mayumi Johnson361
Bay City

9.500 8.125 8.6259.075 35.325
3T 5 1 7 5 

5 

Mckenna Cross309
Flip City

9.350 8.075 8.8758.750 35.050
7 7 3 6 6 

6 

Kaidyn Porter319
SEAGA

9.400 8.100 9.0008.350 34.850
6 6 4 4 7 

7 

Savanah Jacox326
All Star Academy

8.875 7.825 8.4508.050 33.200
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Hobbs318
SEAGA

9.475 9.275 9.4259.350 37.525
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Katlyn Gibson314
SEAGA

9.575 9.350 9.5258.950 37.400
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Myla Childers320
SEAGA

9.250 9.075 9.1008.825 36.250
5 3 3 3 3 

3 

Lily Day321
SEAGA

9.675 8.750 8.7258.750 35.900
1 4 4 4 4 

4 

Sarah Sullivan310
Flip City

9.200 8.650 8.6007.550 34.000
6 5 7 5 5 

5 

Ella Owen306
Flip City

9.325 7.100 8.5258.050 33.000
4 7 5 6 6 

6 

Charlie Reese323
All Star Academy

8.600 7.650 7.5007.700 31.450
7 6 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Mason350
Planet AL

9.700 9.025 9.2508.450 36.425
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Paisley Morrison342
Armory Athletics

9.350 8.825 9.1258.625 35.925
3T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Lizeth Galvan Guerrero347
Planet AL

9.475 8.700 8.9508.750 35.875
2 4 1 3 3 

3 

Sohaila Goshton331
Armory Athletics

9.350 8.325 8.7758.650 35.100
3T 6 2 4 4 

4 

Cailyn Messel302
Panhandle Perfection

9.325 8.875 8.3258.550 35.075
5 2 5 5 5 

5 

Kaleigh Long340
Armory Athletics

9.075 8.550 8.2008.525 34.350
7 5 6 6T 6 

6 

Carsyn Smith303
Greenville

9.250 7.300 8.2008.600 33.350
6 7 4 6T 7 

7 

Milly-Clare Dunnington333
Armory Athletics

8.950 6.750 7.0758.275 31.050
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Kudrle349
Planet AL

9.425 9.400 9.4759.300 37.600
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Tipton352
Planet AL

9.725 9.250 9.4009.125 37.500
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Abby Rowlette301
Panhandle Perfection

9.600 9.200 9.2259.325 37.350
2 3 1 3 3 

3 

Carly Tucker353
Planet AL

9.350 8.950 9.0008.450 35.750
5 4 4 4 4 

4 

Addison Cline328
Armory Athletics

9.425 8.650 8.7508.300 35.125
3T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Sydni Williams335
Armory Athletics

8.800 8.200 7.4507.850 32.300
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Massingill351
Planet AL

9.550 9.175 8.9008.625 36.250
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Janiyah Burney339
Armory Athletics

9.350 9.000 9.0758.525 35.950
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Addison Mason344
Armory Athletics

8.900 9.200 8.9758.250 35.325
7 1 5T 3 3 

3 

Lauren Rice341
Armory Athletics

9.125 8.525 8.8758.575 35.100
5 4 2 5 4 

4 

Katie Baldwin334
Armory Athletics

8.950 8.400 8.7008.450 34.500
6 5 4 6 5 

5 

Ava Schremser322
Panhandle Perfection

9.250 7.700 9.0008.000 33.950
3 8 7 2 6 

6 

McKayla Lawrence332
Armory Athletics

9.200 8.275 7.4508.250 33.175
4 6 5T 8 7 

7 

Madison Barrett336
Armory Athletics

8.750 8.050 7.8007.950 32.550
8 7 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Sasnett337
Armory Athletics

9.325 8.575 9.1509.100 36.150
4 5 1 3 1 

1 

Emily Owen329
Armory Athletics

9.575 8.450 9.3008.575 35.900
2 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Oswalt327
Armory Athletics

9.300 8.175 9.2258.750 35.450
5 8 2 2 3 

3 

Hannah Adams367
Planet AL

9.625 8.700 8.8507.900 35.075
1 3 8 4 4 

4 

Jadyn McGhee338
Armory Athletics

9.125 8.600 8.7008.300 34.725
8 4 5T 6 5 

5 

Tamera Campbell343
Armory Athletics

9.200 8.450 8.8258.050 34.525
6 6T 7 5 6 

6 

Sofia Galvan Guerrero348
Planet AL

9.475 8.800 7.0008.625 33.900
3 1 3 8 7 

7 

Myra Jane Brown330
Armory Athletics

9.150 8.725 7.4008.300 33.575
7 2 5T 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Fuller417
Planet AL

8.925 9.475 8.8509.350 36.600
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Miranda McEvoy433
Bay City

8.650 9.425 8.9509.175 36.200
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Ella Sumrall431
Bay City

8.500 9.375 9.0759.075 36.025
5T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Kodi Bitzer419
Planet AL

8.500 9.125 8.3759.150 35.150
5T 4 3 8 4 

4 

Mei Lin McNeal416
Planet AL

9.175 8.100 9.0508.475 34.800
1 6 6 3 5 

5 

Breslyn Calibuso401
Panhandle Perfection

8.350 8.700 9.1758.350 34.575
7 5 8 1 6 

6 

Raylee Edwards425
Planet AL

8.725 7.850 8.7758.450 33.800
3 8 7 6 7 

7 

Emmie Freeman432
Bay City

8.000 7.900 8.4258.750 33.075
8 7 5 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliyah Holt409
Armory Athletics

9.225 8.900 8.9759.350 36.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lillian Bauldin429
Bay City

8.375 8.775 8.7009.300 35.150
5T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Novah Gill414
Planet AL

8.925 8.250 8.9008.775 34.850
2 7 5 3 3 

3 

Ella Lomax430
Bay City

8.250 8.850 8.6758.900 34.675
7 2 3 5 4 

4 

Chloe Alidor424
Planet AL

8.600 8.750 8.4758.825 34.650
3 5 4 6 5 

5 

Kacey Dunn411
Armory Athletics

8.375 8.800 9.2257.650 34.050
5T 3 7 1 6 

6 

Alyssa Posey415
Planet AL

8.100 8.525 7.1258.100 31.850
8 6 6 8 7 

7 

Bethany Griggs435
Planet AL

8.575 7.000 7.4007.350 30.325
4 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Averie Yrabedra427
Planet AL

8.850 9.425 8.7259.100 36.100
3 1 2T 5 1 

1 

Madison Tillman422
Planet AL

8.450 8.325 8.9259.325 35.025
6 5 1 1 2T

2T

Kylie McDonald426
Planet AL

9.200 8.050 8.9008.875 35.025
1 8 5 2 2T

2T

Maureen Alvarez406
Armory Athletics

8.550 8.200 8.7509.100 34.600
5 7 2T 3T 4 

4 

Haley Yrabedra428
Planet AL

9.125 8.950 8.6007.825 34.500
2 3 9 7T 5 

5 

Angelo Williams404
Armory Athletics

8.575 8.400 8.7008.625 34.300
4 4 6 6 6 

6 

Taylor Ellis410
Armory Athletics

8.250 8.275 8.7508.425 33.700
8 6 7 3T 7 

7 

Emma Brasher434
Bay City

7.875 9.000 8.6008.150 33.625
9 2 8 7T 8 

8 

Margaret Loper418
Planet AL

8.425 7.800 8.2509.075 33.550
7 9 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Sasnett407
Armory Athletics

9.300 8.800 9.0258.825 35.950
1T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jillian Ngando421
Planet AL

9.300 8.875 9.1008.300 35.575
1T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Victoria Flanders413
Planet AL

8.175 8.300 8.0258.850 33.350
7T 4 1 7 3 

3 

Saniya Watkins423
Planet AL

8.375 7.000 9.0008.675 33.050
5 8 3 3 4 

4 

Madison Skipper408
Armory Athletics

8.575 7.900 8.1258.000 32.600
3 6 7 6 5 

5 

Jasia Davidson420
Planet AL

8.175 8.050 8.1758.175 32.575
7T 5 5 5 6 

6 

Malyane Boykin402
Flip City

8.150 7.825 8.7007.700 32.375
9 7 8 4 7 

7 

Brea Ledford405
Armory Athletics

8.450 8.625 7.6257.325 32.025
4 3 9 9 8 

8 

Angel Hall403
Flip City

8.325 5.700 7.9008.050 29.975
6 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Ashlee Parker504
Armory Athletics

8.900 8.875 9.0759.150 36.000
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mary Virginia Jackson514
Bay City

9.000 7.875 9.0259.325 35.225
4T 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Jaidyn Graf517
Bay City

9.000 8.600 8.7508.400 34.750
4T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Alexandria Davis513
Bay City

8.600 8.775 8.2008.575 34.150
7 2 4 5 4 

4 

Malee Aguilar507
Planet AL

9.125 7.700 8.1758.300 33.300
2 6 6 6 5 

5 

Brenna Moody511
Planet AL

9.100 6.500 8.5258.950 33.075
3 7 3 4 6 

6 

Kailyn Hughes510
Planet AL

9.300 7.875 7.6008.150 32.925
1 4T 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Judge's Signatures

Planet Beach Meet 2018
Meet Results
Oct 12-14, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2018 1:24 PM

Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MaKenna Nguyen509
Planet AL

9.250 9.350 8.9259.250 36.775
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Mariya Borissenko501
Planet AL

9.375 8.500 9.2258.250 35.350
1 6 6 1 2 

2 

Emmy Phung502
Armory Athletics

8.400 8.550 8.7758.675 34.400
8 5 4 4 3 

3 

Stella Byars508
Planet AL

8.875 8.700 7.1009.325 34.000
5 2 1 8 4T

4T

Lauren Resmondo516
Bay City

9.200 7.700 8.8008.300 34.000
3 7 5 3 4T

4T

Ava Bowie512
Bay City

8.575 8.600 8.4508.200 33.825
6T 4 7 7 6 

6 

Annsley Herman503
Armory Athletics

8.575 7.100 8.6759.100 33.450
6T 8 3 5 7 

7 

Madison Johnson515
Bay City

9.125 8.650 8.6006.600 32.975
4 3 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / XG / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna LoChrico702
Flip City

8.825 8.975 8.8509.325 35.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kimberly Sharp701
Flip City

8.675 8.400 9.2007.925 34.200
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allegra Novikov801
Planet AL

9.375 __.___ __._____.___ 9.375
1 0 0 0 1 

1 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Judge's Signatures

Planet Beach Meet 2018
Meet Results
Oct 12-14, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2018 1:24 PM

Women / 1 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Bush115
Planet AL

9.350 9.125 9.2759.250 37.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Fell117
Planet AL

9.000 8.800 9.1009.150 36.050
6T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Savell Moody104
Armory Athletics

9.300 8.850 8.9758.900 36.025
2 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Ava Bruce Thompson106
Armory Athletics

8.900 8.800 8.9259.075 35.700
8 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Chloe Barko113
Planet AL

9.250 8.125 8.8259.000 35.200
3 6 4 5 5 

5 

Abigail Odom119
Planet AL

9.000 8.950 8.4508.500 34.900
6T 2 8 7 6 

6 

Laura Grace Covan121
Planet AL

9.075 7.925 8.3008.900 34.200
5 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Khloe Tucker116
Planet AL

9.100 6.650 8.8008.550 33.100
4 8 7 6 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Macleod107
Armory Athletics

9.425 9.100 9.2259.300 37.050
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lakenn Hilliard124
Planet AL

9.350 9.075 9.1259.100 36.650
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Abigail Costales122
Planet AL

9.300 8.975 8.4259.450 36.150
5 3 1 7 3 

3 

Ava Williamson120
Planet AL

9.400 8.750 8.6008.800 35.550
2 4 5 5 4 

4 

Brooke May111
Planet AL

9.325 8.400 8.4508.775 34.950
4 5 6 6 5 

5 

Ava Crowe102
Armory Athletics

9.225 7.000 9.1008.900 34.225
6T 8 4 3 6 

6 

Felicity Wilson123
Planet AL

9.225 7.400 8.6258.725 33.975
6T 7 7 4 7 

7 

Laura Stork112
Planet AL

8.650 7.650 7.8508.425 32.575
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kudrle118
Planet AL

9.375 8.800 9.1758.875 36.225
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Madison McCool101
Planet AL

8.950 8.900 8.6759.100 35.625
4 3 1 5 2 

2 

Anna-Claire Olsen109
Armory Athletics

9.025 8.775 9.0508.725 35.575
2T 5 5 2 3 

3 

Alli Bitzer114
Planet AL

8.900 8.975 8.7508.750 35.375
5 2 4 4 4 

4 

Victoria Sexton103
Armory Athletics

9.025 9.050 8.4008.775 35.250
2T 1 3 6T 5 

5 

Arianne Scott108
Armory Athletics

8.750 8.750 9.0258.525 35.050
6 6 6 3 6 

6 

Elissa Kirkland105
Armory Athletics

8.000 8.175 8.4007.625 32.200
7 7 7 6T 7 

7 
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olette Taylor610
Flip City

9.400 8.800 9.3258.700 36.225
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Naomie Philips608
Flip City

9.200 8.750 9.0758.450 35.475
3 2 5 2 2 

2 

Lanna Winfield601
Flip City

9.150 8.650 8.7508.800 35.350
4 4 3 4 3 

3 

Bella Sofia Cosson611
Flip City

9.425 8.175 8.4508.950 35.000
1 5 2 6 4 

4 

Tennyson Tucker606
Flip City

8.150 8.700 8.9509.100 34.900
6 3 1 3 5 

5 

Kayleigh Bourne613
Flip City

8.700 8.100 8.4757.025 32.300
5 6 6 5 6 

6 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Judge's Signatures

Planet Beach Meet 2018
Meet Results
Oct 12-14, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2018 1:24 PM

Women / XB / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karis Sica605
Flip City

9.250 9.325 8.8759.050 36.500
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Hughes612
Flip City

9.150 9.050 8.5259.050 35.775
2 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Isabella Holliday603
Flip City

9.100 8.575 8.7008.725 35.100
3 4 5 2 3 

3 

Peyton Cole607
Flip City

9.075 8.450 8.6508.800 34.975
4 6 4 3 4 

4 

Zoey Pritchard604
Flip City

8.100 8.900 8.0509.275 34.325
6 3 1 6 5 

5 

Aubree Corey609
Flip City

8.925 8.475 8.1756.425 32.000
5 5 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SEAGA * 111.825 28.500 27.575 28.000 27.750
11 2 1

2 Planet AL * 110.150 27.800 27.700 27.675 26.975
32 1 2

3 Armory Athletics * 107.900 27.675 26.750 26.750 26.725
44 3 4

4 Flip City * 107.700 27.775 25.450 27.100 27.375
23 5 3

5 Bay City * 106.625 27.625 26.450 26.425 26.125
55 4 5
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SEAGA * 112.050 28.850 27.725 27.150 28.325
11 2 1

2 Bay City * 109.550 28.525 27.775 25.775 27.475
22 1 2

3 All Star Academy * 102.775 27.950 24.950 24.550 25.325
43 3 3

4 Flip City * 102.050 27.875 23.825 24.350 26.000
34 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Planet AL * 112.175 29.050 27.825 27.175 28.125
11 1 1

2 Armory Athletics * 109.550 28.350 27.025 26.500 27.675
22 2 2

3 Panhandle Perfection * 106.375 28.175 25.775 25.875 26.550
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Planet AL * 110.675 27.675 28.025 27.825 27.150
21 1 1

2 Armory Athletics * 108.100 27.100 26.500 27.275 27.225
12 3 3

3 Bay City * 107.600 25.525 27.800 27.550 26.725
33 2 2
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Planet AL * 108.675 27.925 26.550 27.525 26.675
11 1 1

2 Bay City * 106.225 27.325 26.025 26.300 26.575
22 2 3

3 Armory Athletics * 103.850 25.875 24.525 26.925 26.525
33 3 2
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Planet AL * 110.725 28.125 27.175 27.850 27.575
11 1 1

2 Armory Athletics * 109.600 27.950 27.000 27.275 27.375
22 2 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Flip City * 110.125 28.075 27.275 27.425 27.350
11 1 1
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